
2024 MIAA WOMEN'S SOCCER ACADEMIC HONOR ROLL

INSTITUTION NAME ACADEMIC YEAR GPA MAJOR HOMETOWN
Central Missouri Nayeli Gallo Graduate Student 3.50 MS Behavior Analysis Wichita, Kan.
Central Missouri Sydney Beck Senior 4.00 BSBA Management Overland Park, Kan.
Central Missouri Anna Lack Junior 4.00 BS Biology Kansas City, Mo.
Central Missouri Hayleigh Martin Sophomore 4.00 BS Radiologic Technology St. Charles, Mo.
Central Missouri Sophia Campbell Sophomore 3.96 BS Professional Pilot Kansas City, Mo.
Central Missouri Ashleigh Martin Senior 3.94 BS Speech-Language Pathology St. Charles, Mo.
Central Missouri Emilee Person Junior 3.92 BS Kinesiology Kearney, Mo.
Central Missouri Molly Ricker Senior 3.91 BSBA Marketing Shawnee, Kan. 
Central Missouri Ellie Rogers Senior 3.82 BS Sport Management Kansas City, Mo. 
Central Missouri Caroline Cole Graduate Student 3.79 Cole+A1:G176 Columbia, Mo.
Central Missouri Natalie Wilson Senior 3.76 BS Biology Overland Park, Kan.
Central Missouri Lexie Ruf Senior 3.73 BS Child & Family Development Bucyrus, Kan. 
Central Missouri Ryann Clark Sophomore 3.71 BSBA Finance Kansas City, Kan.
Central Missouri Hailey Jolliff Junior 3.71 BS Nursing Wentzville, Mo.
Central Missouri Aspen Patterson Sophomore 3.59 BSBA Marketing Lenexa, Kan.
Central Missouri Mikayla Ernst Junior 3.54 BS Biology Raymore, Mo.
Central Missouri Gracie Knight Sophomore 3.48 Open Option Shawnee, Kan.
Central Missouri Andree Orcutt Graduate Student 3.47 MS Criminal Jstc & Criminology Overland Park, Kan.
Central Missouri Maddie Meehan Senior 3.29 BS Biology De Soto, Kan.
Central Missouri Rylie Hughes Sophomore 3.15 BS Kinesiology Vienna, Va.
Central Oklahoma Albany Adair Senior 3.25 Nursing Fort Gibson, Okla.
Central Oklahoma Elena Conaway Sophomore 3.40 Kinesiology Broken Arrow, Okla.
Central Oklahoma Emma Nicholas Sophomore 3.15 Undecided Tulsa, Okla.
Central Oklahoma Adria Ramirez Senior 3.16 Marketing Moore, Okla.
Central Oklahoma Stormie Ramsey Senior 3.36 Psychology Sapulpa, Okla.
Central Oklahoma Avery Bass Junior 3.92 Kinesiology Broken Arrow, Okla.
Central Oklahoma Jaci Decker Sophomore 3.68 Biology Bartlesville, Okla.
Central Oklahoma Rebecca Tweedy Junior 3.94 SLP Norman, Okla.
Central Oklahoma Isabelle Van Zanten Sophomore 3.79 Biomedical Sciences Keller, Texas
Central Oklahoma Olivia Vigil Senior 3.90 Biomedical Sciences Edmond, Okla.
Central Oklahoma Megan Wilson Senior 3.55 Biomedical Sciences Edmond, Okla.
Central Oklahoma Claire Mullen Sophomore 4.00 PE/Health Lawrence, Kan.
Central Oklahoma Lauren Piper Junior 4.00 Kinesiology Rockwall, Texas
Emporia State Abby Bachman Junior 3.86 Health & Human Performance Wichita, Kan.
Emporia State Aubree Blackman Sophomore 3.24 Biology Olathe, Kan.
Emporia State Ali Coash Sophomore 3.70 Nursing Valley Center, Kan.
Emporia State Mackenzi Goen Junior 3.68 Psychology Hurst, Texas
Emporia State Mikhaela Goen Junior 3.58 Literary Studies Hurst, Texas
Emporia State Karlie Kanaga Sophomore 3.35 Undecided Mulvane, Kan.
Emporia State Asta Kristinsdottir Senior 3.48 Mathematics Seltjarnarnes, Iceland
Emporia State Hadlie Lowe Senior 3.76 Health & Human Performance Wichita, Kan.
Emporia State Paige Putter Sophomore 3.70 Health & Human Performance Maize, Kan.
Emporia State Ella Ruliffson Junior 3.93 Biochemistry & Molecular Biology Manhattan,Kan.
Emporia State Mia Sandvig Sophomore 3.69 Nursing Olathe, Kan.
Fort Hays State Britney Arneson Graduate Student 3.20 Health & Human Performance Puyallup, Wash.
Fort Hays State Chelsea Bowen Junior 3.87 Health & Human Performance Alta Loma, Calif.
Fort Hays State Jordyn Bredenberg Junior 3.83 Information Networking and Tele. Comm.Champlin, Minn.
Fort Hays State Gracen Chaney Senior 3.66 Health & Human Performance Olathe, Kan.
Fort Hays State Sydney Cotter Junior 3.88 Health & Human Performance Covina, Calif.
Fort Hays State Montserrat Diaz Junior 3.78 Art (Graphic Design) Curridabat, Costa Rica
Fort Hays State Tatum Hoge Junior 3.17 Health & Human Performance Topeka, Kan.
Fort Hays State Makenzie Hood Sophomore 3.76 Biology (Health Professions) Spring Hill, Kan.
Fort Hays State Emily Hutchings Senior 3.96 Chemistry/Biology Olathe, Kan.
Fort Hays State Alex Hutton Senior 3.36 Biology Hutchinson, Kan.
Fort Hays State Sullivan Kelly Senior 3.40 Technology Studies Davenport, Iowa
Fort Hays State Lauren Labertew Junior 3.57 Health & Human Performance McPherson, Kan.
Fort Hays State Kintzli Wagner Junior 3.91 Accounting (Public Accounting) Kansas City, Mo.
Fort Hays State Megan Wiman Junior 3.72 Health & Human Performance Olathe, Kan.
Missouri Southern Madison Archer Sophomore 3.56 Exercise Science Rogers, AR
Missouri Southern Mia Barkyoumb Senior 3.00 Health Care Administration Olathe, KS
Missouri Southern Jordan Bell Senior 3.32 Nursing Carrollton, TX
Missouri Southern Parker Croft Senior 3.19 Sport and Recreation Management Raymore, MO
Missouri Southern Sofia Fatino Senior 3.96 Secondary Ed - Eng 9-12, MS Comm Arts Parkville, MO
Missouri Southern Abigail Pasternak Redshirt-Sophomore3.75 Early Childhood Education Joliet, IL



Missouri Southern Olivia Riggs Redshirt-Sophomore3.59 Exercise Science Moore, OK
Missouri Southern Kennedy Williams Sophomore 3.63 Secondary Ed - Eng 9-12 Arlington, TX
Missouri Western Grace Apgar Sophomore 3.70 Law Cary, IL
Missouri Western Brookelyn Buttolph Junior 4.00 Psychology West Des Moines, IA
Missouri Western Teigan Capper Junior 3.60 Elementary Education Basehor, KS
Missouri Western Nicoletta Froehlich Junior 3.63 Psychology Bakersfield, CA
Missouri Western Kendall Knisley Sophomore 3.45 Exercise Science Eldridge, IA
Missouri Western Keeley Kroonenberg Senior 3.83 Biology Highlands Ranch, CO
Missouri Western Annie McDevitt Junior 4.00 Graphic Design Waukee, IA
Missouri Western Lauren Nylund Senior 3.68 Psychology San Antonio, TX
Missouri Western Madeline Pearl Senior 4.00 Biology Corpus Christi, TX
Missouri Western Camrin Peaslee Junior 3.43 Wildlife Conservation San Diego, CA
Missouri Western Elisabeth Pujado Senior 3.52 Nursing Overland Park, KS
Missouri Western Katelynn Rowland Senior 3.73 Biology Aurora, CO
Missouri Western Corinne Stewart Junior 3.82 Nursing St. Joseph, MO
Missouri Western Sophie Wellinghoff Senior 3.79 Elementary Education Belleville, IL
Nebraska Kearney Kea Barnes Junior 3.48 Physics Aurora, CO
Nebraska Kearney Cadie Bonneau Sophomore 3.19 Biology (Physician Asst.) Lincoln, NE
Nebraska Kearney Susie Bovaird Sophomore 3.97 Journalism Lincoln, NE
Nebraska Kearney Reagan Downes Junior 3.65 Exercise Science Olathe, KS
Nebraska Kearney Emily Flowers Senior 3.43 Biology (Health Sciences) Kansas City, MO
Nebraska Kearney Dolcie Hanlon Senior 3.69 Sports Mgmt. Fruita, CO
Nebraska Kearney Angelina Iocca Senior 3.09 Psychology Old Bridge, NH
Nebraska Kearney Riley Jensen Junior 3.66 Psychology Bellevue, NE
Nebraska Kearney Mia Lang Junior 3.71 Biology (Vet Medicine) Papillion, NE
Nebraska Kearney Sarah Levy Sophomore 3.77 Exercise Science Basalt, CO
Nebraska Kearney Taylor McGarrahan Junior 3.15 Exercise Science (Physical Therapy) Aurora, CO
Nebraska Kearney Reegen McKee Sophomore 3.78 Recreation Outdoor Event Mgmt. Fruita, CO
Nebraska Kearney Corynne Olsen Junior 3.98 Interior & Product Design Lincoln, NE
Nebraska Kearney Katie Pagel Senior 3.48 Wildlife Biology Aurora, CO
Nebraska Kearney Gracie Perez Junior 3.07 Business Administration Kearney, NE
Nebraska Kearney Jordan Renard Sophomore 3.83 Health Sciences (Medical) Lincoln, NE
Nebraska Kearney Morgan Scanlon Junior 3.72 Psychology Bellevue, NE
Nebraska Kearney Ivana Siles Senior 3.43 Sports Mgmt. La Paz, Bolivia
Nebraska Kearney Mackenzie Smith Senior 3.55 Business Administration (Accounting) Lincoln, NE
Nebraska Kearney Rachel Warrick Junior 3.67 Psychobiology  (Physician Asst.) Lincoln, NE
Nebraska Kearney Iliana Wurzbacher Sophomore 3.64 Exercise Science (Physical Therapy) Atchison, KS
Nebraska Kearney Jameson Yost Sophomore 3.63 Interior & Product Design Plattsmouth, NE
Newman Nicole Anderson Senior 3.19 BSNT Justin, TX
Newman Magdalen Bielefeld Senior 3.48 BIOL Wichita, KS
Newman Reina Cline Senior 3.57 FIN Wichita, KS
Newman Brooke DeAngelis Junior 3.64 BIOL Olathe, KS
Newman Elle Johnson Senior 3.19 BIOL London, England
Newman Devin Knipp Senior 3.40 BSNT Wichita, KS
Newman Kinsey Logan Senior 3.76 BSNT Wichita, KS
Newman Madison Minks Senior 3.37 BIOL Wichita, KS
Newman Cassandra Moeder Senior 3.47 BIOL Andover, KS
Newman Alyssa Rowland Junior 3.05 DMS Wichita, KS
Newman Kaylyn Truong Junior 3.78 ORGL Wichita, KS
Newman Jordan Webster Senior 3.42 BIOL Muskogee, OK
Newman Abigail Welch Junior 3.02 BSNT Wichita, KS
Northeastern State Kassidy Blankenship Sophomore 3.58 Criminal Justice Bixby, Okla.
Northeastern State Lilly Burkhardt Sophomore 3.88 Cell and Molecular Biology Houston, Texas
Northeastern State Whitney Gentry Senior 3.74 Health and Human Performance Rockwall, Texas
Northeastern State Josie Jarvis Senior 3.69 Nutritional Sciences Wymondham, England, U.K.
Northeastern State Eileen Jeschke Junior 3.91 Environmntl/Health/Safety Mgmt Battleground, Wash.
Northeastern State Rebecca Partyka Junior 3.72 Integrative Biology Katy, Texas
Northeastern State Mikkiya Sloan Sophomore 3.92 Psychology Ada, Okla.
Northeastern State Sydney Taylor Junior 3.89 Health and Human Performance Fort Gibson, Okla.
Northwest Missouri Ximena Arnau Sophomore 3.35 Applied Health: Exercise Science Kansas City, Mo.
Northwest Missouri Chloe Collins Sophomore 3.78 Social Media Management Shawnee, Kan.
Northwest Missouri Ashton Dain Senior 3.50 MBA - Marketing Olathe, Kan.
Northwest Missouri Lily Ellis Junior 3.67 Applied Health: Exercise Science Kearney, Mo.
Northwest Missouri Lucia Fernandez Senior 3.93 Applied Health: Exercise Science Zaragoza, Spain
Northwest Missouri Moria Franck Junior 3.76 Registered Dietitian/ACEND DPD Monument, Colo.
Northwest Missouri Darrian Gordon Junior 3.96 Registered Dietitian/ACEND DPD Maryville, Mo.
Northwest Missouri Adell Gore Senior 3.59 Criminology Bonner Springs, Kan.
Northwest Missouri Abigail Lawrence Junior 3.40 Applied Health: Exercise Science Olathe, Kan.



Northwest Missouri Margaret Madden Junior 3.65 Business Management Papillion, Neb.
Northwest Missouri Linsi Mashburn Senior 3.87 Biology/Psychology Lee's Summit, Mo.
Northwest Missouri Siri Ott Senior 3.79 Business Management Waverly, Iowa
Northwest Missouri Abby Overbay Sophomore 3.76 Clinical Laboratory Sciences Freeman, Mo.
Northwest Missouri Leyah Scott Sophomore 3.85 Chemistry: Biochemistry Eaton, Colo.
Northwest Missouri Lillie Shaw Sophomore 3.90 Biology/Psychology Lincoln, Neb.
Northwest Missouri Ekaterina Theoharidis Sophomore 4.00 Chemistry: Biochemistry Liberty, Mo.
Northwest Missouri Makenna West Sophomore 4.00 Applied Health: Sports Medicine Bondurant, Iowa
Northwest Missouri Emily Yakle Senior 3.49 Recreation: Therapeutic Recreation Liberty, Mo.
Rogers State Amber Arnold Senior 4.00 Nursing La Vista, Neb.
Rogers State Tiffany Brittan Senior 4.00 Sports Management Beeston, England
Rogers State Zoey Johnston Senior 4.00 Pre-Physical Therapy Louisville, Colo.
Rogers State Delana King Junior 4.00 Business Owasso, Okla.
Rogers State Hannah Schulze Junior 4.00 Sports Management Claremore, Okla.
Rogers State Sophia Wickenden Senior 4.00 Psychology Bognor Regis, England
Rogers State Mackenzie Smith Senior 3.86 Nursing Heath, Texas
Rogers State Keiana Jones Junior 3.81 Sports Management Portishead, England
Rogers State Jada Lopez Junior 3.75 Graphic Design Collinsville, Okla.
Rogers State Courtney Castleberry Senior 3.60 Nursing Broken Arrow, Okla.
Rogers State Ashley Tiscareno Senior 3.60 Pre-Physical Therapy Oxnard, Calif.
Rogers State Kelsey Hogan Sophomore 3.44 Pre-Physical Therapy Frisco, Texas
Rogers State Taylor Youniacutt Senior 3.40 Psychology Henderson, Nev.
Rogers State Morgan Martucci Graduate Student 3.25 Psychology Frisco, Texas
Rogers State Amaris Jasso Senior 3.20 Business Administration Princeton, Texas
Rogers State Hope Jensen Senior 3.20 Business Management Council Bluffs, Iowa
Rogers State Valerie Hernandez Senior 3.08 Biology Fillmore, Calif.
Rogers State Anna Hibbard Sophomore 3.00 Undecided Inola, Okla.
Rogers State Elysse Tenbrink Junior 3.00 Fitness Management Plano, Texas
Washburn Sydney Achilles Junior 3.84 Entrepreneurship & Innovation McPherson, Kan.
Washburn Jadyn Allen Senior 3.92 Health Services Administration Wichita, Kan.
Washburn Presslee Amick Sophomore 3.66 Criminal Justice Norman, Okla.
Washburn Hailey Beck Sophomore 3.94 Kinesiology Topeka, Kan.
Washburn Josie Boyle Senior 3.38 Kinesiology Baldwin City, Kan.
Washburn Shandon Carr Junior 3.21 Health Services Administration Lenexa, Kan.
Washburn Alli Harrington Junior 3.10 Occupational Therapy Assistant Spring Hill, Kan.
Washburn Kylie Hinrichs Sophomore 4.00 Biology Elkhorn, Neb.
Washburn Katie Kamies Senior 3.51 Forensic Investigation Nixa, Mo.
Washburn Belle Kennedy Junior 3.29 Biology Auburn, Kan.
Washburn Lindsey Maul Sophomore 3.80 Physics Wichita, Kan.
Washburn Hunter McWilliams Junior 3.27 Nursing Topeka, Kan.
Washburn Ana Muruzabal Senior 3.77 Marketing Pamplona, Spain
Washburn Grace Peterson Sophomore 3.33 Biology Lincoln, Neb.
Washburn Brooke Powell Junior 3.66 Biology Spring Hill, Kan.
Washburn Cloe Quintana Senior 3.45 Kinesiology Lincoln, Neb.
Washburn Mackinly Rohn Sophomore 3.53 Nursing Topeka, Kan.
Washburn Lakin Rold Junior 3.68 Nursing Lee's Summit, Mo.
Washburn Khloe Schuckman Senior 3.61 Marketing Wichita, Kan.
Washburn Rilyn Snyder Sophomore 3.28 Kinesiology Aurora, Colo.
Washburn Viviana Soto-Herrera Senior 3.16 Forensic Investigation Bellevue, Neb.
Washburn Aubrey Tanksley Junior 3.75 Nursing Hutchinson, Kan.
Washburn Riley Wells Senior 3.79 Health Services Administration Lincoln, Neb.
Washburn Kate Widler Sophomore 4.00 Social Work Olathe, Kan.



2024 MIAA WOMEN'S SOCCER SCHOLAR-ATHLETES

INSTITUTION NAME ACADEMIC YEAR GPA MAJOR HOMETOWN
Central Missouri Ashleigh Martin Senior 3.94 BS Speech-Language Pathology St. Charles, Mo.
Central Missouri Caroline Cole Graduate Student 3.79 MS Nutrition Columbia, Mo.
Emporia State Abby Bachman Junior 3.86 Health & Human Performance Wichita, Kan.
Emporia State Hadlie Lowe Senior 3.76 Health & Human Performance Wichita, Kan.
Fort Hays State Sydney Cotter Junior 3.88 Health & Human Performance Covina, Calif.
Fort Hays State Emily Hutchings Senior 3.96 Chemistry/Biology Olathe, Kan.
Missouri Western Brookelyn Buttolph Junior 4.00 Psychology West Des Moines, IA
Missouri Western Keeley Kroonenberg Senior 3.83 Biology Highlands Ranch, CO
Missouri Western Annie McDevitt Junior 4.00 Graphic Design Waukee, IA
Missouri Western Lauren Nylund Senior 3.68 Psychology San Antonio, TX
Nebraska Kearney Dolcie Hanlon Senior 3.69 Sports Mgmt. Fruita, CO
Nebraska Kearney Mia Lang Junior 3.71 Biology (Vet Medicine) Papillion, NE
Newman Maylani Birckbichler Junior 4.00 BIOL Lantana, TX
Northeastern State Sydney Taylor Junior 3.89 Health and Human Performance Fort Gibson, Okla.
Northeastern State Whitney Gentry Senior 3.74 Health and Human Performance Rockwall, Texas
Northeastern State Rebecca Partyka Junior 3.72 Integrative Biology Katy, Texas
Northwest Missouri Lily Ellis Junior 3.67 Applied Health: Exercise Science Kearney, Mo.
Northwest Missouri Moria Franck Junior 3.76 Registered Dietitian/ACEND DPD Monument, Colo.
Northwest Missouri Ekaterina Theoharidis Sophomore 4.00 Chemistry: Biochemistry Liberty, Mo.
Northwest Missouri Makenna West Sophomore 4.00 Applied Health: Sports Medicine Bondurant, Iowa
Washburn Hailey Beck Sophomore 3.94 Kinesiology Topeka, Kan.
Washburn Lindsey Maul Sophomore 3.80 Physics Wichita, Kan.
Washburn Lakin Rold Junior 3.68 Nursing Lee's Summit, Mo.
Washburn Khloe Schuckman Senior 3.61 Marketing Wichita, Kan.

2024 MIAA WOMEN'S SOCCER ACADEMIC EXCELLENCE

INSTITUTION NAME ACADEMIC YEAR GPA MAJOR HOMETOWN
Central Missouri Sydney Beck Senior 4.00 BSBA Management Overland Park, Kan.
Central Missouri Anna Lack Junior 4.00 BS Biology Kansas City, Mo.
Central Missouri Hayleigh Martin Sophomore 4.00 BS Radiologic Technology St. Charles, Mo.
Central Oklahoma Claire Mullen Sophomore 4.00 PE/Health Lawrence, Kan.
Central Oklahoma Lauren Piper Junior 4.00 Kinesiology Rockwall, Texas
Missouri Western Brookelyn Buttolph Junior 4.00 Psychology West Des Moines, IA
Missouri Western Annie McDevitt Junior 4.00 Graphic Design Waukee, IA
Missouri Western Madeline Pearl Senior 4.00 Biology Corpus Christi, TX
Newman Maylani Birckbichler Junior 4.00 BIOL Lantana, TX
Newman Grace Long Junior 4.00 BIOL Wichita, KS
Newman Makenzie Shay Senior 4.00 BSNT Oklahoma City, OK
Newman Ariana Sweitzer Senior 4.00 BIOL Las Vegas, NV
Newman Marta Aranda Graduate Student 4.00 DSCI Barcelona, Spain
Northwest Missouri Ekaterina Theoharidis Sophomore 4.00 Chemistry: Biochemistry Liberty, Mo.
Northwest Missouri Makenna West Sophomore 4.00 Applied Health: Sports Medicine Bondurant, Iowa
Rogers State Amber Arnold Senior 4.00 Nursing La Vista, Neb.
Rogers State Tiffany Brittan Senior 4.00 Sports Management Beeston, England
Rogers State Zoey Johnston Senior 4.00 Pre-Physical Therapy Louisville, Colo.
Rogers State Delana King Junior 4.00 Business Owasso, Okla.
Rogers State Hannah Schulze Junior 4.00 Sports Management Claremore, Okla.
Rogers State Sophia Wickenden Senior 4.00 Psychology Bognor Regis, England
Washburn Kylie Hinrichs Sophomore 4.00 Biology Elkhorn, Neb.
Washburn Kate Widler Sophomore 4.00 Social Work Olathe, Kan.


